
LOS ANGELES COUNTY COLLEGE OF NURSING AND ALLIED HEALTH 
School of Nursing 

 

Semester 2 
 

Fall 2022 Schedule 
August 15, 2022 to December 15, 2022 

 

Course # and Title Day Time 

Begins Week 
of/ 

Ends Week of 

 First Date &  
Location * 

N121 Nursing Pharmacology (1.0 unit) Th 0930-1230     
09/05/22 
10/17/22 

09/08/22 
Carlson Classroom 

N122 Interdisciplinary Nursing Role (1.0 unit) Th 0930-1230    
10/17/22 
12/05/22 

10/20/22 
Carlson Classroom 

N123 Medical Surgical Nursing (2.0 units)  M 0930-1230   
08/15/22 
11/21/22 

08/15/22 
Carlson Classroom 

N123L Medical Surgical Nursing Clinical      

      Session 1 (2.5 units) T/W 0700-1430 
08/15/22 
10/10/22 

08/16/22 
Admin. Bldg. rm 105 

 Session 2 (2.5 units) T/W 0700-1430 
10/17/22 
12/12/22 

10/18/22 
Admin. Bldg. rm 105 

N124 Maternal Child Nursing (2.0 units) Th 

(08/15-08/29) 
0930-1230  
1330-1530  

(09/05-11/14) 
1330-1530  

08/15/22 
11/21/22 

08/18/22 
Carlson Classroom 

N124 L Maternal Child Nursing Clinical      

 Session 1 (2.5 units) T/W 0700-1430 
08/15/22 
10/10/22 

08/16/22 
Bldg 10. Skills Lab #3 

                   Session 2 (2.5 units) T/W 0700-1430 
10/17/22 
12/12/22 

10/18/22 
Admin. Bldg. Rm 130 

 

  * Location shown is the first class meeting only.  Refer to your schedule for locations of all classes.  
 

07/06/22 


